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TRAM RICARDO OTO

POS DORSAL PILOT COPILOT CL TOTAL

1 21 EDGAR MERCADER AGUILAR JOSEP CARDONA REGADA F 0,6

2 14 XAVI FERNANDEZ SIMON LAIA FERNANDEZ SALA G 0,8

3 17 XAVIER CIURANA LUNA RAÚL CARVAJAL CHECA G 0,9

4 3 DELFI SANTMARTI FITO MARC RIAL FIGOLS H 1

5 24 JOSEP GARCIA PUJADAS FRANCESC ESBRÍ GARCIA G 1

6 6 FRANCESC ROSELL JOSEP CASALS F 1

7 1 ROSENDO RABAT J. CARLOS PELÁEZ RODRIGUEZ H 1,2

8 2 MARC CESPEDES VILANO CARLES TURON JUVANTENY H 1,2

9 5 DAVID ESCOLÀ CIRCUMS ALBERTO ZAYAS FERNANDEZ F 1,3

10 9 MARC CASAS SOLER EMMA CASAS ISERN G 1,3

11 4 TONY CARRETERO IKER CARRETERO H 1,4

12 20 JOAN PUIG JORDI EXPOSITO IN 1,4

13 25 JONATHAN CHACÓN MORALES ALBERT GUTIÉRREZ FORNELLS G 1,4

14 22 JUAN ROGE NUÑEZ TORRES NÚÑEZ, JUAN CARLOS H 1,7

15 8 VÍCTOR FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ LUIS FERNÁNDEZ MEMBRIVE G 2

16 11 SANTIAGO SALTÓ GIMENO MARIA HERRERO JAUMOT F 2

17 15 JORDI JOFRE POL JOFRE IN 2,2

18 28 JOSE GAY XAVIER FORTEA IN 2,5

19 18 ENRIC CLUA GIRÓ "NUNU" LOPEZ F 3,8

20 19 JOSEP ESTEVE OBIOLS OLGA RIUS MESTRE IN 4,3

21 27 JOSEP VILLARET CASANOVAS MARTÍ VILLARET MORENO IN 5,9

22 10 LEOPOLDO SAURA SANABRE TONI GRAU VILELLA R2 6,4

23 12 ANTONI FARRĖS AMBLÅS M CARME RIFÀ NOGUÈ F 7

24 7 LLUIS GASSÓ CECILIA LATORRE H 10,5

25 16 RAFAEL ANGUITA DOMENECH ALEX ANGUITA BAGÁN IN 12,9

26 26 IONEL CIUDAD AGUSTÍN CIUDAD IN 24,5

27 23 JORDI TARRAGÓ AYATS NACHO TOUS EXTREMERA G 33,3
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TRAM RAMON ARQUÉS

POS DORSAL PILOT COPILOT CL TOTAL

1 25 JONATHAN CHACÓN MORALES ALBERT GUTIÉRREZ FORNELLS G 3,5

2 1 ROSENDO RABAT J. CARLOS PELÁEZ RODRIGUEZ H 4,6

3 11 SANTIAGO SALTÓ GIMENO MARIA HERRERO JAUMOT F 4,6

4 22 JUAN ROGE NUÑEZ TORRES NÚÑEZ, JUAN CARLOS H 5,7

5 6 FRANCESC ROSELL JOSEP CASALS F 5,9

6 2 MARC CESPEDES VILANO CARLES TURON JUVANTENY H 6,1

7 21 EDGAR MERCADER AGUILAR JOSEP CARDONA REGADA F 6,3

8 7 LLUIS GASSÓ CECILIA LATORRE H 7,2

9 15 JORDI JOFRE POL JOFRE IN 7,5

10 3 DELFI SANTMARTI FITO MARC RIAL FIGOLS H 7,7

11 8 VÍCTOR FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ LUIS FERNÁNDEZ MEMBRIVE G 8

12 4 TONY CARRETERO IKER CARRETERO H 8,3

13 24 JOSEP GARCIA PUJADAS FRANCESC ESBRÍ GARCIA G 8,5

14 5 DAVID ESCOLÀ CIRCUMS ALBERTO ZAYAS FERNANDEZ F 9,9

15 9 MARC CASAS SOLER EMMA CASAS ISERN G 10,8

16 17 XAVIER CIURANA LUNA RAÚL CARVAJAL CHECA G 16,2

17 16 RAFAEL ANGUITA DOMENECH ALEX ANGUITA BAGÁN IN 19,3

18 19 JOSEP ESTEVE OBIOLS OLGA RIUS MESTRE IN 19,5

19 18 ENRIC CLUA GIRÓ "NUNU" LOPEZ F 35,6

20 10 LEOPOLDO SAURA SANABRE TONI GRAU VILELLA R2 37,5

21 20 JOAN PUIG JORDI EXPOSITO IN 74,5

22 28 JOSE GAY XAVIER FORTEA IN 77,2

23 26 IONEL CIUDAD AGUSTÍN CIUDAD IN 94,7

24 12 ANTONI FARRĖS AMBLÅS M CARME RIFÀ NOGUÈ F 112

25 27 JOSEP VILLARET CASANOVAS MARTÍ VILLARET MORENO IN 156,3

26 23 JORDI TARRAGÓ AYATS NACHO TOUS EXTREMERA G 279,7

27 14 XAVI FERNANDEZ SIMON LAIA FERNANDEZ SALA G 6000


